Orders > €20,000 - Quarter 3 2022

Supplier Name

Macopharma Uk Ltd

Vh Bio Limited

Abbott Laboratories Ireland Limited
G Rad Services Ltd

Biomerieux Uk Limited

Uniphar Wholesale Limited

Accuracy Market Research

F.G. Wilson Engineering (Dublin) Limited

Mc Diagnostics

Terumo Bct Europe N.V.
Macopharma Uk Ltd
Terumo Bct Europe N.V.
Eir Evo

Veolia Water Technologies
Veolia Water Technologies
Fine Print Limited

Pfh Technology Group
Biogcontrol (Bqc) B.V.
Uniphar Wholesale Limited
Iqvia Solutions B.V.
Macopharma Uk Ltd
University Of Limerick
Abbott Laboratories Ireland Limited

Terumo Bct Europe N.V.

Order Date
06/07/2022
08/07/2022
15/07/2022
28/07/2022
03/08/2022
03/08/2022
04/08/2022
04/08/2022
04/08/2022
08/08/2022
15/08/2022
17/08/2022
22/08/2022
23/08/2022
23/08/2022
06/09/2022
06/09/2022
12/09/2022
21/09/2022
23/09/2022
26/09/2022
26/09/2022
28/09/2022
29/09/2022

Order Number
P034341
S052009
P034349
M001874
P034383
P034384
S052124
S052125
S052126
P034389
P034403
C000888
S052227
M001877
S052229
S052313
S052306
S052349
P034457
MO001881
P034463
S052436
P034464
P034470

Order Value
€89,107
€25,116
€238,938
€21,848
€33,401
€480,000
€25,000
€40,742
€34,436
€41,472
€98,018
€123,840
€133,599
€25,817
€98,000
€21,670
€23,000
€22,684
€640,000
€58,278
€107,297
€31,500
€252,638
€41,472
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